

Detail Tax Sale List

Printed: 09/09/24 09:10:02 AM

Block	Lot	Qualcode	Owner	Property Location	Taxes	Interest	Costs	Utility	Utility Interest	Total
00102	00010		PEREZ, ANYELA M. &	347 CAPITOL ST	0.00	0.00	18.59	845.47	83.79	947.85
						18.59		929.26		
00102	00012		LEDDY, ANTHONY	351 CAPITOL ST	4,978.32	975.13	100.00	0.00	0.00	6,053.45
						6,053.45		0.00		
00102	00014		ZAWOL, JANUSZ &	365 CAPITOL ST	0.00	0.00	15.00	13.50	5.81	34.31
						15.00		19.31		
00103	00005		INTERNOSCIA, DAVID, JR.	229 FIFTH ST	8,186.93	1,318.82	100.00	2,235.06	272.83	12,113.64
						9,605.75		2,507.89		
00103	00012		LAZORCHAK, CAMILLE &	333 CAPITOL ST	0.00	0.00	15.00	164.40	22.42	201.82
						15.00		186.82		
00105	00019		KUGLER, EDWARD F. & N.	315 PRESIDENT STREET	35.39	0.72	15.00	0.00	0.00	51.11
						51.11		0.00		
00109	00011		MINCHALA-PAGUAY,	337 FIRST ST	0.00	0.00	15.00	88.56	14.02	117.58
						15.00		102.58		
00109	00013		FERREIRAS, BETTY R.	353 FIRST ST	0.00	0.00	15.00	228.85	22.63	266.48
						15.00		251.48		
00113	00001		R & R PLAZA, LLC c/o RAY	336 PRESIDENT STREET	0.00	0.00	81.40	3,665.31	404.49	4,151.20
						81.40		4,069.80		
00406	00022		TEMELKOSKI,VASKO &	60 N FIFTH ST	0.00	0.00	43.08	1,892.35	261.41	2,196.84
						43.08		2,153.76		

Block	Lot	Qualcode	Owner	Property Location	Taxes	Interest	Costs	Utility	Utility Interest	Total
00502	00011	C0005	AUSSIE CONSTRUCTION	289 MARKET STREET	2,695.73	429.15	62.50	0.00	0.00	3,187.38
						3,187.38		0.00		
00503	00005		LAGOMARSINO,ANDREW	150 MACARTHUR DRIVE	0.00	0.00	15.00	524.88	61.96	601.84
						15.00		586.84		
00504	00008		SERAFIN, FRANK &	125 MACARTHUR DRIVE	0.00	0.00	15.00	114.56	8.68	138.24
						15.00		123.24		
00505	00005		PAVON,FELIX &	84 MAC ARTHUR DRIVE	0.00	0.00	18.13	821.98	84.53	924.64
						18.13		906.51		
00510	00004		YMERI, TUETA & LUSHA,	321 N LANZA CT	0.00	0.00	15.00	392.84	36.66	444.50
						15.00		429.50		
00511	00010		VIERA, JUDITH &	292 E LANZA CT	0.00	0.00	57.50	2,543.05	332.01	2,932.56
						57.50		2,875.06		
00516	00003		LABIB, AMIR	182 MARKET STREET	0.00	0.00	15.00	408.85	46.11	469.96
						15.00		454.96		
00519	00002		TESHOME, HAILE &	250 MC KENZIE ST	0.00	0.00	15.00	39.07	5.41	59.48
						15.00		44.48		
00520	00001 02		ARELLANO, LEONARD &	212 SOUTH ST	0.00	0.00	15.00	348.53	33.16	396.69
						15.00		381.69		
00524	00002		GALLAGHER, GENEVIEVE	247 SOUTH BOULEVARD	0.00	0.00	15.00	625.56	64.87	705.43
						15.00		690.43		
00602	00005		RIVERA, ROBERT &	59 MACARTHUR DRIVE	0.00	0.00	15.00	287.80	29.97	332.77
						15.00		317.77		
00604	00013		MAITNER, JOHN &	54 PLATT AVE	0.00	0.00	15.00	453.56	48.18	516.74
						15.00		501.74		

Block	Lot	Qualcode	Owner	Property Location	Taxes	Interest	Costs	Utility	Utility Interest	Total
00609	00011		PETRUCCELLI,	155 MARKET ST	3,504.00	711.31	84.31	0.00	0.00	4,299.62
						4,299.62		0.00		
00610	00024		MARTIN, KARL &	37 HARRISON AVE	9,213.28	1,686.89	100.00	0.00	0.00	11,000.17
						11,000.17		0.00		
00610	00027		VEGA, MARJORIE D.	49 HARRISON AVE	0.00	0.00	15.00	79.00	10.94	104.94
						15.00		89.94		
00610	00028		GARCIA, ELIZABETH	53 HARRISON AVE	0.00	0.00	15.00	51.16	4.61	70.77
						15.00		55.77		
00613	00009		VENTURA RIJO, SERGIA	26 WILLIAM ST	0.00	0.00	15.00	499.62	45.74	560.36
						15.00		545.36		
00615	00006		MOREL, CHRIS	55 WOODWARD STREET	0.00	0.00	15.00	419.30	43.72	478.02
						15.00		463.02		
00702	00012		MORENO, EDUARDO &	478 STEINWAY RD	0.00	0.00	15.00	485.08	45.00	545.08
						15.00		530.08		
00703	00005		HENAO, MARTHA	514 HOBSON AVE	17.61	2.78	15.00	0.00	0.00	35.39
						35.39		0.00		
00704	00003	C0012	FLORES, JACQUELINE	47 SAMPSON ST.	0.00	0.00	15.00	285.40	26.71	327.11
						15.00		312.11		
00707	00035		P.T.I. ASSOC., A N.J.	VICTOR STREET	15,718.76	2,310.66	100.00	0.00	0.00	18,129.42
						18,129.42		0.00		
00709	00006		LABIB, AMIR W	440 SYLVAN STREET	0.00	0.00	28.57	1,276.71	151.82	1,457.10
						28.57		1,428.53		
00709	00016		GIARRUSSO, PATRICIA &	390 SYLVAN STREET	0.00	0.00	15.00	332.46	32.11	379.57
						15.00		364.57		

Block	Lot	Qualcode	Owner	Property Location	Taxes	Interest	Costs	Utility	Utility Interest	Total
00901	00003		DANIELE, JOSEPH	80 ROCHELLE PARKWAY	0.00	0.00	15.00	43.34	4.77	63.11
						15.00		48.11		
00902	00006		MILLER, YESENIA	285 WASHINGTON ST	0.00	0.00	15.64	716.73	65.41	797.78
						15.64		782.14		
00905	00005		MARTINEZ, GLORIA E	40 GARDEN ST	0.00	0.00	15.00	422.74	39.89	477.63
						15.00		462.63		
00905	00009		CELENTANO,JR. ROBERT	24 GARDEN ST	0.00	0.00	15.00	201.38	10.15	226.53
						15.00		211.53		
01004	00012		GIOVANNONE JR,	121 LINCOLN AVE	0.00	0.00	15.00	451.09	40.63	506.72
						15.00		491.72		
01006	00005		BORROMETI, CARMEN &	147 S LESWING AVE	0.00	0.00	16.20	735.84	74.16	826.20
						16.20		810.00		
01006	00017		NUNZIATO, MARK &	120 N LESWING AVE	0.00	0.00	15.00	582.86	58.60	656.46
						15.00		641.46		
01104	00004		VARGAS, HERNAN &	90 S LESWING AVE	0.00	0.00	15.00	289.81	22.10	326.91
						15.00		311.91		
01104	00038		VALVERDI, BRYAN &	126 ROCHELLE PARKWAY	0.00	0.00	21.13	966.64	89.97	1,077.74
						21.13		1,056.61		
01109	00001		FAZIO, JR. JOSEPH &	344 SADDLE RIVER RD	3,945.77	600.69	91.29	16.23	1.78	4,655.76
						4,637.75		18.01		
01109	00005		ZEI, GEORGE E	358 SADDLE RIVER RD	0.00	0.00	15.00	614.25	56.71	685.96
						15.00		670.96		
01110	00003		DOLOTOWSKY &	314 SADDLE RIVER RD	0.00	0.00	15.00	536.96	56.29	608.25
						15.00		593.25		

Block	Lot	Qualcode	Owner	Property Location	Taxes	Interest	Costs	Utility	Utility Interest	Total
01111	00013 02		GARCIA, JASMER G.	7 ORCHARD LANE	0.00	0.00	15.00	594.39	52.70	662.09
						15.00		647.09		
01113	00015		TORRES, ALEXIS	316 CONGRESS ST	0.00	0.00	15.00	280.39	27.16	322.55
						15.00		307.55		
01114	00009		THENOR, CHANDI &	312 MAYHILL ST	0.00	0.00	15.00	172.60	17.80	205.40
						15.00		190.40		
01202	00017		FORSTER, WISDOM &	194 COLONIAL AVENUE	0.00	0.00	15.00	146.08	24.98	186.06
						15.00		171.06		
01203	00003		KOMSTEAD, LEONARD P.	142 COLONIAL AVENUE	0.00	0.00	15.00	289.50	24.69	329.19
						15.00		314.19		
01204	00018		LOBUE, STEVEN	1 SUSAN LANE	0.00	0.00	15.00	184.04	17.41	216.45
						15.00		201.45		
01301	00008		RUIZ(ETAL), OLIVER	50 JAMROS TERRACE	0.00	0.00	15.00	390.60	37.00	442.60
						15.00		427.60		
01302	00041		CHARLARCA, K. & DAVILA,	70 KUHN DRIVE	0.00	0.00	15.00	336.44	29.97	381.41
						15.00		366.41		
01304	00003		ALDANA,ANIBAL	14 BELL AVE	0.00	0.00	19.18	890.28	68.48	977.94
						19.18		958.76		
01307	00008		CEKIC,SABAN	610 SADDLE RIVER RD	0.00	0.00	15.00	263.68	22.77	301.45
						15.00		286.45		
01309	00004		514 SADDLE RIVER LLC	514 SADDLE RIVER RD	0.00	0.00	15.00	13.32	1.18	29.50
						15.00		14.50		
01310	00005		DEJESUS (ETC),	31 BIRK ST	0.00	0.00	22.62	1,024.80	105.96	1,153.38
						22.62		1,130.76		

Block	Lot	Qualcode	Owner	Property Location	Taxes	Interest	Costs	Utility	Utility Interest	Total
01402	00014		FORDE, HOLLIS	44 LEONHARDT COURT	0.00	0.00	30.91	1,426.53	118.96	1,576.40
						30.91		1,545.49		
01403	00022		HASKAJ, HASKO & ANA	326 FLORAL LANE	0.00	0.00	15.00	647.68	60.41	723.09
						15.00		708.09		
01404	00019		MALDONADO, ALEX	213 GRAHAM TERRACE	18.23	1.38	15.00	0.00	0.00	34.61
						34.61		0.00		
01409	00015		SODORA, RICHARD &	215 OXFORD AVE	0.00	0.00	15.00	216.86	19.94	251.80
						15.00		236.80		
01411	00035		ORTIZ, RAFAEL	213 COLONIAL AVENUE	0.00	0.00	15.00	513.25	57.58	585.83
						15.00		570.83		
01411	00038		MINERVINI, MARIA (ETAL)	225 COLONIAL AVENUE	0.00	0.00	15.00	265.94	24.68	305.62
						15.00		290.62		
01504	00033		BERNAL, LUIS I.	203 NEDELLEC DR	0.00	0.00	15.00	561.99	54.42	631.41
						15.00		616.41		
01505	00001		CANESTRINO,ARTHUR M	408 RUGBY ROAD	17.74	0.56	15.00	0.00	0.00	33.30
						33.30		0.00		
01505	00021		FRANGIPANE, CAROL A	139 OXFORD AVE	0.00	0.00	39.29	1,778.80	185.78	2,003.87
						39.29		1,964.58		
01508	00011		KELLEY, RUSSELL &	101 GRAHAM TERR	250.00	7.83	15.00	0.00	0.00	272.83
						272.83		0.00		
01508	00013		FOTIADIS, KEVIN	111 GRAHAM TERR	0.00	0.00	16.10	742.42	62.66	821.18
						16.10		805.08		
01510	00038		LAURENTINO, MARGARET	121 NEDELLEC DR	0.00	0.00	15.00	276.17	13.86	305.03
						15.00		290.03		

Block	Lot	Qualcode	Owner	Property Location	Taxes	Interest	Costs	Utility	Utility Interest	Total
01513	00033		146 MARTIN STREET LLC	41 GRAHAM TERR	0.00	0.00	15.00	170.38	16.20	201.58
						15.00		186.58		
01601	00015		VILAGOS, JEFFREY	856 SADDLE RIVER RD	0.00	0.00	16.03	738.88	62.42	817.33
						16.03		801.30		
01602	00001		CARAMICO, ANTHONY &	686 SADDLE RIVER RD	0.00	0.00	15.00	501.99	49.59	566.58
						15.00		551.58		
01602	00011		GENTILE, JOSEPH &	742 SADDLE RIVER RD	0.00	0.00	15.00	680.39	56.70	752.09
						15.00		737.09		
01703	00008		BRETT III, JOSEPH L &	245 WILSON ST	0.00	0.00	15.00	181.34	15.12	211.46
						15.00		196.46		
01705	00015		GROSS, DANIELLE M.	588 SPRUCE AVE	0.00	0.00	22.27	1,007.93	105.66	1,135.86
						22.27		1,113.59		
01708	00021		TRAVERSO, RICHARD &	596 ELM AVENUE	0.00	0.00	15.00	122.82	14.65	152.47
						15.00		137.47		
01712	00029		CALDERON, ADAM &	136 SCHEPIS AVE	0.00	0.00	15.00	622.63	58.12	695.75
						15.00		680.75		
01712	00044		KEMPKA, DAWN L	193 EVANS PLACE	0.00	0.00	15.00	339.20	30.75	384.95
						15.00		369.95		
01713	00047		CALDERONE, MICHAEL &	163 HERBERT TERR	0.00	0.00	15.00	152.42	7.43	174.85
						15.00		159.85		
01713	00065		SERAP, KURT	253 HAYES DR	0.00	0.00	15.00	263.21	27.40	305.61
						15.00		290.61		
01714	00012		VEGA, ROBERT JR &	505 FAIRLAWN PARKWAY	0.00	0.00	18.92	867.28	78.85	965.05
						18.92		946.13		

Block	Lot	Qualcode	Owner	Property Location	Taxes	Interest	Costs	Utility	Utility Interest	Total
01715	00007		PATEL,	206 HAYES DR	0.00	0.00	15.00	246.16	21.08	282.24
						15.00		267.24		
01809	00001		JARAMILLO, VICTOR R SR	1 YOUNGS PLACE	0.00	0.00	24.08	1,105.14	99.00	1,228.22
						24.08		1,204.14		
01810	00028		FRANCIN, DONATO &	63 SPINDLER TERR	0.00	0.00	15.00	252.57	23.61	291.18
						15.00		276.18		
01811	00002		MARTE, PAOLA	146 SKILLMAN TERRACE	0.00	0.00	15.00	67.70	5.12	87.82
						15.00		72.82		
01811	00004		LAMBOY,ALDRIN &	138 SKILLMAN TERRACE	0.00	0.00	15.00	307.86	32.91	355.77
						15.00		340.77		
01811	00007		MITCHELL, KIM	126 SKILLMAN TERRACE	0.00	0.00	15.00	23.61	2.11	40.72
						15.00		25.72		
01814	00020		FELIZ, KARE C ETAL	12 TAGGART WAY	0.00	0.00	15.00	100.88	6.07	121.95
						15.00		106.95		
Grand Total:					48,581.76	8,045.92	2,107.74	43,468.93	4,461.23	106,665.58
						58,735.42		47,930.16		